RF Cable Assembly
Division of RF Industries
(800) 233-1728
(858) 549-6340
Manufactured by
Remote Electrical Tilt (RET) Applications
RET Control Cable
Length: Meters Length: Feet Part Number
0.5 1.5 RF-RET-.5M
1 3.3 RF-RET-1M
2 6.5 RF-RET-2M
3 9.8 RF-RET-3M
5 16.4 RF-RET-5M
6 20.0 RF-RET-6M
10 32.8 RF-RET-10M
15 49.0 RF-RET-15M
20 65.6 RF-RET-20M
30 98.4 RF-RET-30M
40 131.2 RF-RET-40M
50 164.0 RF-RET-50M
60 196.9 RF-RET-60M
70 229.7 RF-RET-70M
80 262.0 RF-RET-80M
90 295.0 RF-RET-90M
100 328.0 RF-RET-100M
7 8 6
1
4
2